
Total 1,337,396,388 Ordinary Shares of the Bank were outstanding as on 
September 30, 2025. Shareholding composition as on same date is as under:

As on September 30, 2025

Sponsors & Directors

Government

Institutions

Foreign Investors

Public

                                  Total:

Name of the Category Number of Shares Percentage

429,160,638

Nil

489,302,453

17,304,925

401,628,372

1,337,396,388

32.09

Nil

36.59

1.29

30.03

100.00


