SHAREHOLDING COMPOSITION

As on September 30, 2025



Total 1,337,396,388 Ordinary Shares of the Bank were outstanding as on September 30, 2025. Shareholding composition as on same date is as under:

Name of the Category	Number of Shares	Percentage
Sponsors & Directors	429,160,638	32.09
Government	Nil	Nil
Institutions	489,302,453	36.59
Foreign Investors	17,304,925	1.29
Public	401,628,372	30.03
Total:	1,337,396,388	100.00

